
41

46

47

64

102

129

167

168

182

205

208

267

281

366

388

389

404

409

430

432

460

490

494

561

134

128

130

137

136

129

136

134

122

124

130

137

139

139

138

136

134

136

138

137

137

125

135

128

Zoe Archambault

Brodee Arnold

Brystal Arnold

Cado Bannowsky

Brisco Black

Mallory Box

BLISS BUCKNER

BREEZE BUCKNER

Anna Butler

Lillyan Cantu

Evelyn Caraway

Katie Collins

Samantha Cook

Kamryn Dolmage

Bailee Dunlap

Kaylee Dunn

Anders Eckert

Ashlyn Edwards

Whittley E Epperson

Eli Erwin

Weston Fisher

Aimee R. Gallardo 
Brewster
Joseph Garcia

KAINOA GUERRA

Frisco Centennial Ffa

Comal County 4-H

Comal County 4-H

Menard County 4-H

Brown County 4-H

Samuel Clemens Ffa

Coryell County 4-H

Coryell County 4-H

Hereford FFA

North Shore FFA

Atascosa County 4-H

Idalou Ffa

Corsicana FFA

Splendora FFA

Runnels County 4-H

Randall County 4-H

Gillespie County 4-H

Roosevelt FFA

Upton County 4-H

Hood County 4-H

Sutton County 4-H

Uvalde County 4-H

Reagan County 4-H

Brooks County 4-H

Frisco, TX 75035

New Braunfels, TX 78132

New Braunfels, TX 78132

Menard, TX 76859

Brownwood, TX 76801

Schertz, TX 78154

Gatesville, TX 76528

Gatesville, TX 76528

Hereford, TX 79045

Houston, TX 77049

Leming, TX 78050

Idalou, TX 79329

Corsicana, TX 75110

Splendora, TX 77372

Ballinger, TX 76821

Canyon, TX 79015

Fredericksburg, TX 78624

Lubbock, TX 79403

Rankin, TX 79778

Granbury, TX 76048

Sonora, TX 76950

Uvalde, TX 78801

Big Lake, TX 76932

Falfurrias, TX 78355

Entry No. Exhibitor

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

2024 Houston Livestock Show
Junior Market Finewool Cross Show

Class 1 - Light Weight Fine Wool Cross (121 to 139)

ClubWeight City, State Zip

51813

52253

52331

60059

50550

55179

52594

52592

52923

67547

43811

58683

61618

61236

63047

62665

54282

58821

65191

56456

64010

65314

62728

68083

Tag #



574

604

633

652

662

682

704

804

819

841

889

908

938

959

971

1064

1099

1177

1211

1258

1394

1401

1501

1520

1592

136

136

137

132

135

138

126

137

130

139

131

124

130

138

121

139

139

138

121

136

139

139

137

137

137

Manny Hale

Kellin Hart

Cassia Hernandez

Braxton Hoelscher

Hadley Hohensee

Kolby Houston

Aidyn Hunter

Burkes Kissire

Victoria Koncaba

Kylee Jo Lane

Ryan MacMillan

Ashlyn Martinez

Addisen McCoy

Sutton McMahon

Lacey Medrano

Mikayla Noles

Mckenzi Pardue

Summer Rainbolt

Hunt Reid

Abigail Rogers

Mattilyn Sowder

Stella Spraberry

Laynee Unterkircher

Ky Vaughn

Brooklyn Wiley

Uvalde County 4-H

Hale County 4-H

Sutton County 4-H

Highland FFA

Tom Green County 4-H

Terrell County 4-H

Jourdanton FFA

Sutton County 4-H

Williamson County 4-H

Tolar FFA

Buffalo Ffa

Zavala County 4-H

Brown County 4-H

Coleman County 4-H

Hereford FFA

Tolar FFA

Midlothian FFA

Sweetwater FFA

Warren FFA

Canyon FFA-New Braunfels

Lamb County 4-H

Jones County 4-H

Swisher County 4-H

Petersburg FFA

Canyon FFA-New Braunfels

Uvalde, TX 78801

Plainview, TX 79072

Sonora, TX 76950

Roscoe, TX 79545

San Angelo, TX 76903

Sanderson, TX 79848

Jourdanton, TX 78026

Sonora, TX 76950

Georgetown, TX 78626

Tolar, TX 76476

Buffalo, TX 75831

Crystal City, TX 78839

Brownwood, TX 76801

Coleman, TX 76834

Hereford, TX 79045

Tolar, TX 76476

Midlothian, TX 76065

Sweetwater, TX 79556

Warren, TX 77664

New Braunfels, TX 78130

Littlefield, TX 79339

Anson, TX 79501

Tulia, TX 79088

Petersburg, TX 79250

New Braunfels, TX 78130

Entry No. Exhibitor

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

2024 Houston Livestock Show
Junior Market Finewool Cross Show

Class 1 - Light Weight Fine Wool Cross (121 to 139)

Club

PAGE 2

Weight City, State Zip

65236

40058

63996

61762

64684

64542

43850

64035

66016

56407

58451

66956

50529

51634

52925

40526

39205

41758

65157

52050

58256

57152

64117

55433

52341

Tag #



1642

1658

133

138

Kelly Wright

Jarrett Zimmerman

Boys Ranch FFA

Sweetwater FFA

Boys Ranch, TX 79010

Sweetwater, TX 79556

Entry No. Exhibitor

______

______

2024 Houston Livestock Show
Junior Market Finewool Cross Show

Class 1 - Light Weight Fine Wool Cross (121 to 139)

Club

PAGE 3

Weight City, State Zip

62062

61822

Tag #



55

72

153

158

159

241

337

367

427

437

512

564

579

693

710

720

761

763

778

795

842

940

981

986

1007

147

148

147

143

150

150

148

148

151

142

149

145

143

151

148

145

149

145

149

148

148

146

148

149

149

Lydie Bacchus

Harleigh Barrett

Kenzie Brown

Kimbrea Broyles

Saxon Bruedigam

Faith Christmas

Hannah Deen

HUDSON DOREMUS

Grayson Cole English

Alex Etheredge

Madison Geis

Colby Guerrero

Miles Halfmann

Jake Hruska

Abigail Hyde

Samantha Ivey

Hadley Johnston

Andrew Jones

Breanna Kaczyk

Addisyn Killam

Jacob Lara

Leah McCracken

Landry Meyer

Jaylan Miller

Cade Montgomery

Frisco Memorial FFA

Williamson County 4-H

Anderson County 4-H

Mason County 4-H

Keller CTE FFA

Pearland FFA

Brownwood Ffa

Brownwood Ffa

Stonewall County 4-H

Highland FFA

Calallen FFA

Lockney Ffa

Glasscock County 4-H

Reagan County 4-H

Edwards County 4-H

Midland County 4-H

Sterling County 4-H

Boys Ranch FFA

Coleman County 4-H

Tom Green County 4-H

Harris County 4-H

College Park FFA

Blanco FFA

Dalhart FFA

Galveston County 4-H

Frisco, TX 75033

Georgetown, TX 78626

Palestine, TX 75801

Mason, TX 76856

Keller, TX 76248

Pearland, TX 77584

Brownwood, TX 76801

Brownwood, TX 76801

Aspermont, TX 79502

Roscoe, TX 79545

Corpus Christi, TX 78410

Lockney, TX 79241

Garden City, TX 79739

Big Lake, TX 76932

Rocksprings, TX 78880

Midland, TX 79706

Sterling City, TX 76951

Boys Ranch, TX 79010

Coleman, TX 76834

San Angelo, TX 76903

Houston, TX 77040

Conroe, TX 77384

Blanco, TX 78606

Dalhart, TX 79022

La Marque, TX 77568

Entry No. Exhibitor

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

2024 Houston Livestock Show
Junior Market Finewool Cross Show

Class 2 - Medium Weight Fine Wool Cross (140 to 151)

Club

PAGE 4

Weight City, State Zip

51814

66012

43496

59341

64150

50167

38467

50489

63971

61684

61839

54001

54706

62737

53431

60223

63947

62058

51705

64716

55634

67930

49810

52826

67722

Tag #



1022

1026

1060

1088

1095

1162

1166

1198

1203

1247

1349

1373

1383

1388

1408

1418

1429

1435

1451

1536

1544

1578

1625

1630

149

148

148

146

149

148

146

141

142

147

149

148

150

150

151

145

151

146

140

145

148

150

142

151

Canyon Moran

Macy Morris

Cydney Newsom

Carter Owens

Cade Palmer

Tessa Powell

Bryn Prochazka

AVERY RAWSON

Jacquelyn Rector

Kymber Robertson

Raylie Sims

Hannah Smith

Sienna Smith

Dawson Smithwick

Mollie Steelman

Bryce Stevens

Renea Striegler

Caledon Summers

Michael Taxter

Abigail Walker

Avery Walton

Harper White

Paige Winstead

Taylor Wise

Robert Lee FFA

Bell County 4-H

Edwards County 4-H

Upton County 4-H

Coleman County 4-H

Cypress Woods Ffa

Franklin FFA

Robertson County 4-H

Pearland FFA

Waxahachie Ffa

Collingsworth County 4-H

Coleman County 4-H

Mason County 4-H

Runnels County 4-H

Bowie FFA-Austin

Eldorado FFA

Mcculloch County 4-H

Bailey County 4-H

Frisco Centennial Ffa

Bosque County 4-H

Eastland Ffa

Johnson City FFA

Springtown FFA

San Saba County 4-H

Robert Lee, TX 76945

Belton, TX 76513

Rocksprings, TX 78880

Rankin, TX 79778

Coleman, TX 76834

Cypress, TX 77429

Franklin, TX 77856

Franklin, TX 77856

Pearland, TX 77584

Waxahachie, TX 75167

Wellington, TX 79095

Coleman, TX 76834

Mason, TX 76856

Ballinger, TX 76821

Austin, TX 78749

Eldorado, TX 76936

Brady, TX 76825

Muleshoe, TX 79347

Frisco, TX 75035

Meridian, TX 76665

Eastland, TX 76448

Johnson City, TX 78636

Springtown, TX 76082

San Saba, TX 76877

Entry No. Exhibitor

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

2024 Houston Livestock Show
Junior Market Finewool Cross Show

Class 2 - Medium Weight Fine Wool Cross (140 to 151)

Club

PAGE 5

Weight City, State Zip

51575

44312

53462

65185

51610

40344

62966

63016

50165

53510

51976

51680

59391

63133

65052

63394

59558

43958

51816

38214

53287

49822

43233

63347

Tag #



14

36

74

96

132

240

249

328

343

377

400

418

423

445

449

518

528

529

549

606

653

657

684

687

711

165

167

162

172

161

170

165

162

164

165

170

157

158

163

163

152

163

152

172

164

157

152

152

160

158

Logan Alberts

Landry Anderson

Rylee Barrett

Luke Betsworth

Braelyn Brandenberger

Kinley Rae Chisum

Laynee Clary

Ryder Davis

Delilah Denton

Keni Drennan

Siona Easterbrook

Anthony Eilers

LoReece Ellis

Gage Falkner

Eileen Faz

Desirae Gerringer

Braileigh Goe

Reiner Goe

Callie Grantham

Payton Hart

Kinley Hoelscher

Makensie Hofstetter

Trevin Houston

Macklin Howard

Zachary Hyde

Stanton FFA

Perrin FFA

Tom Green County 4-H

Canyon FFA-New Braunfels

Mcculloch County 4-H

Leakey FFA

Belton FFA

Sterling County 4-H

Sterling County 4-H

Runnels County 4-H

Paetow FFA

Gillespie County 4-H

Sinton FFA

San Saba Ffa

Kaufman Ffa

Santa Fe FFA

Springlake-Earth FFA

Springlake-Earth FFA

Keller CTE FFA

Muleshoe FFA

Highland FFA

Crowley FFA

Terrell County 4-H

Bushland Ffa

Edwards County 4-H

Stanton, TX 79782

Perrin, TX 76486

San Angelo, TX 76903

New Braunfels, TX 78130

Brady, TX 76825

Leakey, TX 78873

Temple, TX 76502

Sterling City, TX 76951

Sterling City, TX 76951

Ballinger, TX 76821

Katy, TX 77493

Fredericksburg, TX 78624

Sinton, TX 78387

San Saba, TX 76877

Kaufman, TX 75142

Santa Fe, TX 77510

Earth, TX 79031

Earth, TX 79031

Keller, TX 76248

Muleshoe, TX 79347

Roscoe, TX 79545

Crowley, TX 76036

Sanderson, TX 79848

Bushland, TX 79012

Rocksprings, TX 78880

Entry No. Exhibitor

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

2024 Houston Livestock Show
Junior Market Finewool Cross Show

Class 3 - Heavy Weight Fine Wool Cross (152 to 174)

Club

PAGE 6

Weight City, State Zip

25941

56707

64762

52069

59538

62798

44382

63918

63956

63103

67552

54581

63302

63381

40874

67738

58198

58197

64143

43906

61765

42345

64543

62569

53428

Tag #



742

762

897

926

928

1078

1090

1159

1161

1188

1308

1323

1378

1510

1522

1548

1588

1643

1645

1654

159

162

153

152

155

159

174

152

162

155

172

165

157

157

166

168

160

169

162

167

Vivian Jennings

Levi Jonas

Samantha Malone

Colby Mcaree

Peyton Mcashlan

Emma Osbourn

Emerson Ozee

Layne Powell

Rayna Powell

Maria Ramirez

Owen Schulze

Carsyn Shahan

Lynlee Smith

Bristol Van Meter

Jadyn Vega

Haleigh Ware

Wyatt Whitley

Dylan Wunderlich

Rylee Wunderlich

Raylee Zapalac

Hood County 4-H

Tom Green County 4-H

Mansfield Ffa

Rains County 4-H

Friendswood FFA

Llano County 4-H

Keller CTE FFA

Erath County 4-H

Erath County 4-H

Hendrickson Ffa

Kendall County 4-H

Frio County 4-H

San Saba Ffa

Midland County 4-H

Olton Ffa

San Saba Ffa

Alice FFA

Comal County 4-H

Comal County 4-H

Wise County 4-H

Granbury, TX 76048

San Angelo, TX 76903

Mansfield, TX 76063

Emory, TX 75440

Friendswood, TX 77546

Llano, TX 78643

Keller, TX 76248

Stephenville, TX 76401

Stephenville, TX 76401

Pflugerville, TX 78660

Boerne, TX 78006

Pearsall, TX 78061

San Saba, TX 76877

Midland, TX 79706

Olton, TX 79064

San Saba, TX 76877

Alice, TX 78332

New Braunfels, TX 78132

New Braunfels, TX 78132

Decatur, TX 76234

Entry No. Exhibitor

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

2024 Houston Livestock Show
Junior Market Finewool Cross Show

Class 3 - Heavy Weight Fine Wool Cross (152 to 174)

Class 4 - Champion Fine Wool Cross

Class 5 - Reserve Champion Fine Wool Cross

Club

PAGE 7

Champion Fine Wool Cross

Reserve Champion Fine Wool Cross

Weight City, State Zip

56439

64785

64246

67418

54158

58641

64156

53749

53743

64982

57517

54060

63379

60099

58263

63377

56808

52073

52080

42376

Tag #



______

______

2024 Houston Livestock Show
Junior Market Finewool Cross Show

Class 12 - Grand Champion Lamb of Show

Class 13 - Reserve Grand Champion Lamb of Show

PAGE 8

Grand Champion Lamb Of Show

Reserve Grand Champion Lamb Of Show


